
Day an
 

Reporti
 

Venue:
             

  
  
  
 

Please n
process
Science
Candida
at http:/

CANDID
FO

GENE

d Date of 

ing Time 

     Indian 
    Main B
     Dr. Hom
     Pune - 
     Recept

note that t
, assuming

e with first
ates may re
//www.iise

BaartaI
INDIAN INS

DATES SH
OR THE PO

ON WE

S

RAL INFOR

Interview

  

Institute of
Building (A
mi Bhabha
411 008 
ion Tel. N

the candida
g that they
t class / e
efer the de

erpune.ac.in

Iya iva&aana
STITUTE OF

(An autonomo
Dr.

ADVT

HORTLIST
OSITION O
EDNESDA

Sr. No. 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

MATION A

w : Wedn

:  08:3

f Science E
Administrat
a Road, (N

o.: 020-25

ates have b
y have M.
equivalent 
etailed adve
n/links/job

a iSaxaa E
F SCIENCE E
us Institution o
 Homi Bhabha 

T. NO: 11/2

TED FOR 
OF “TECH

AY, NOVE

Applicatio

3_3

3_3

3_3

3_4

3_4

3_4

3_4

3_4

3_4

3_4

3_4

3_4

3_4

3_4
 

 

ND INSTRU

nesday, No

30 AM 

Education 
tion Sectio

Near Nation

908001 

been prov
.Sc. degre
grade and
ertisement

b-opportuni

EvaM AnausaM
EDUCATION
of Ministry of HR
 Road, Pune - 4

2017 

R PERSON
HNICAL

EMBER 29

on Number

37434 

37498 

39113 

40086 

40176 

41053 

41628 

42961 

43816 

44078 

44544 

45297 

45319 

45962 

UCTIONS FO

ovember 2

and Resea
on) 
nal Chemic

visionally s
e in Chem

d that they
t to ascerta
ities. 

aMDaana saMsT
N AND RESE
RD, Govt. of Ind

411 008 

Date: N

NAL INTER
OFFICER
9, 2017 

OR CANDID

29, 2017 

arch Pune  

cal Laborat

shortlisted 
mistry / Ph
y fulfill ad
ain the elig

Taana pauNao 
EARCH PUN
dia) 

November 1

RVIEW 
R” 

ATES 

tory),  

for the se
hysics / M
dvertised c
gibility con

NE 

 

10, 2017 

election 
Material 
criteria. 
nditions 



Candidates are advised to bring the printed copy of the online application along 
with all the originals and one set of self-attested photo copies of the following 
documents: 
 

1. Certificate regarding date of birth 
2. Mark sheets and certificates (starting from 10th onwards) regarding educational 

qualification 
3. Certificate regarding experience/s (if any) 
4. Candidates belonging to SC/ST/OBC category should bring caste certificate/caste 

validity certificate as applicable and in case of OBC candidates, Non-creamy layer 
certificate valid as on date 

5. No Objection Certificate from the present employer, in case you are working in a 
government funded organization 

6. One photo identity proof 
7. One recent passport size photograph 

Outstation candidates will be reimbursed to and fro Second class (Non AC) rail-fare / 
bus fare (Non AC) for the travel from the communication address to the venue by the 
shortest route, subject to the production of one side original ticket of travel. 

Mere appearance for the personal interview shall not entitle candidate to continue in 
the selection process which will depend upon he/she fulfilling the eligibility criteria 
at each stage of the selection process. 

Call letters are being sent by speed post to the communication address of the 
candidates. 

Also, email is being sent on the email ID given by the candidates in the 
application form. Kindly confirm attendance for interview by replying to 
recruitment@iiserpune.ac.in. 

‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐X‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐ 

 

 


