

भारतीय विज्ञान शिक्षा एवं अनुसंधान संस्थान पुणे

INDIAN INSTITUTE OF SCIENCE EDUCATION AND RESEARCH PUNE (An autonomous Institution of Ministry of HRD, Govt. of India) Dr. Homi Bhabha Road, Pune - 411 008

Date: November 10, 2017

ADVT. NO: 11/2017

CANDIDATES SHORTLISTED FOR PERSONAL INTERVIEW FOR THE POSITION OF **"TECHNICAL OFFICER"** ON **WEDNESDAY, NOVEMBER 29, 2017**

Sr. No.	Application Number
1	3_37434
2	3_37498
3	3_39113
4	3_40086
5	3_40176
6	3_41053
7	3_41628
8	3_42961
9	3_43816
10	3_44078
11	3_44544
12	3_45297
13	3_45319
14	3_45962

GENERAL INFORMATION AND INSTRUCTIONS FOR CANDIDATES

Day and Date of Interview : Wednesday, November 29, 2017

Reporting Time : 08:30 AM

 Venue: Indian Institute of Science Education and Research Pune Main Building (Administration Section)
Dr. Homi Bhabha Road, (Near National Chemical Laboratory), Pune - 411 008
Reception Tel. No.: 020-25908001

Please note that the candidates have been provisionally shortlisted for the selection process, assuming that they have M.Sc. degree in Chemistry / Physics / Material Science with first class / equivalent grade and that they fulfill advertised criteria. Candidates may refer the detailed advertisement to ascertain the eligibility conditions at http://www.iiserpune.ac.in/links/job-opportunities.

Candidates are advised to bring the printed copy of the online application along with <u>all the originals</u> and <u>one set of self-attested photo copies of the following documents:</u>

- 1. Certificate regarding date of birth
- 2. Mark sheets and certificates (starting from 10th onwards) regarding educational qualification
- 3. Certificate regarding experience/s (if any)
- 4. Candidates belonging to SC/ST/OBC category should bring caste certificate/caste validity certificate as applicable and in case of OBC candidates, Non-creamy layer certificate valid as on date
- 5. No Objection Certificate from the present employer, in case you are working in a government funded organization
- 6. One photo identity proof
- 7. One recent passport size photograph

Outstation candidates will be reimbursed to and fro Second class (Non AC) rail-fare / bus fare (Non AC) for the travel from the communication address to the venue by the shortest route, subject to the production of one side original ticket of travel.

Mere appearance for the personal interview shall not entitle candidate to continue in the selection process which will depend upon he/she fulfilling the eligibility criteria at each stage of the selection process.

Call letters are being sent by speed post to the communication address of the candidates.

Also, email is being sent on the email ID given by the candidates in the application form. Kindly confirm attendance for interview by replying to recruitment@iiserpune.ac.in.

-----X------